restrictions and conditions contained within this Licence: 

3BM-TAL0813 
Licence Number  

NUNAVUT 07 
Water Management Area  

TALOYOAK, KITIKMEOT REGION, NUNAVUT 
Location (Latitude 6932’N and Longitude 9331’W) 

WATER TAKING AND WATER USE  
Purpose: 

MUNICIPAL UNDERTAKINGS 
Description  

TWO HUNDRED AND FORTY EIGHT (248) 
CUBIC METRES PER DAY 

Quantity of Water Not to Exceed 

DECEMBER 11, 2008 
Date of Licence  

SEPTEMBER 30, 2013 
Expiry Date of Licence    

Dated this    11th   of December, 2008 at Gjoa Haven, NU. 

Thomas Kabloona 
Nunavut Water Board 
Chair

[...]

CONDITIONS APPLYING TO WATER USE  

1. The Licensee shall obtain all fresh water from Canso Lake using the Water Supply 

Facilities or as otherwise approved by the Board in writing. 

2. The daily quantity of water used for all purposes shall not exceed two hundred and forty 

eight (248) cubic metres. 

3. The Licensee shall equip all water intake hoses with a screen of an appropriate mesh size 

to ensure that fish are not entrained and shall withdraw water at a rate such that fish do 
not become impinged on the screen. 

4. The Licensee shall not remove any material from below the ordinary high water mark of